
PACHET MAT CONSTRUCTI

I.D.: 42046495

Data publicarii	26.02.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 931,82 RON - 931,82 RON

Descriere: PLACA POLICARBONAT 10MM(6X2.1) FUMURIU BUC 1 471 471 PROFIL H 10 MM(IMBIN. POLICARB.) (L=6 M) FUMURIU BUC 1 105.88 105.88 PROFIL U 10 MM(CAPAT POLICARB.) (L=2.1M) BUC 3 10.02 30.06 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X40X4 M L 6 17.22 103.32 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 30X20X2 M L 12 5.59 67.08 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 20x20x2.0 M L 15 4.12 61.8 SATIN NEGRU 1 KG 0.75 L (12) CUTII 2 10.38 20.76 GRUND ROSU 0.7 L (9) -1KG BUC 1 9.91 9.91 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2.5*350MM BUZAU(4.5KG/CUT);13.5 kg/bax KG 4.5 13.78 62.01
